www.edwardssignaling.com 1-109T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N

ENCLOSURE
IP65
Ordering Information
Description
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon
Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current Lens Colors Flash Rate
LED Beacon
Flashing
45-711811 QBS-0012 110V AC 0.032 A Red 60 fpm
45-711821 QBS-0013 110V AC 0.032 A Amber 60 fpm
45-711831 QBS-0014 110V AC 0.032 A Clear 60 fpm
45-711841 QBS-0015 110V AC 0.032 A Blue 60 fpm
45-711851 QBS-0016 110V AC 0.032 A Green 60 fpm
45-712811 QBS-0027 230V AC 0.032 A Red 60 fpm
45-712821 QBS-0028 230V AC 0.032 A Amber 60 fpm
45-712831 QBS-0029 230V AC 0.032 A Clear 60 fpm
45-712841 QBS-0030 230V AC 0.032 A Blue 60 fpm
45-712851 QBS-0031 230V AC 0.032 A Green 60 fpm
LED
3.346"
45 Series Flashing LED beacons are visual
indicators suitable for use in indoor and outdoor